

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7401/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2009 in CRLP No.
3510/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

JAMMUGANI VENKATA SUBBAIAH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL COOP.OFFICER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,stay

Date: 05/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. G.V.R. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps within a week for
issuance of notice to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 through registered
A.D. Post. Request for dasti service in addition is allowed.
File affidavit along with proof of dasti service within four
weeks.

List on 24th February, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar